Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519357EN   page 1
July 7, 2020 4:35 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Available in 1' x 4', 2' x 2' and 2' x 4' recessed & surface versions
•	 Advanced optical control
•	 High performance efficacy up to 125 lumens per watt

PS519357EN   page 2
July 7, 2020 4:35 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 22ALNG-LD5-35-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Rating Series Trim Type Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage
Rating Series (5) Trim Type Door Frame Lamp Type Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (2)
[Blank]=Standard
ATW-SW4=
Chicago Rated
22ALN=2x2 ArcLine Series G=Grid/Lay-in
(Standard) (1)
G=Concealed T
G=Slot Grid
[Blank]=Flat
White Steel Door
(Standard)
LD5=LED 5.0 Stock Lumen Output
25=2500 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
MTO Lumen Output
20=2000 Lumens
31=3100 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
44=4400 Lumens
[Blank]=Smooth
Frosted Acrylic,
Curved (Standard)
347V=347 Volt (6)
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
48V=48 Volt Low-voltage
(Class 2)
Notes Notes Notes
(5) DesignLights Consortium®
Qualified and classified for both DLC
Standard and DLC Premium, refer to
www.designlights.org for details.
(1) An EQ Grid Clip is recom-
mended for all 9/16" ceiling
systems. Four required
per fixture.
(2) Products also available in
non-US voltages and frequencies
for international markets. (6) 347V
versions are not available with
emergency options
Emergency Options CCT Flex Driver Type
Emergency Options CCT Flex Driver Type
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (3)
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency battery pack installed (3)
ELV7W=7-watt, DLVP-compatible low voltage emergency battery
pack installed (C)
ELV14W=14-watt DLVP-compatible low voltage emergency
battery pack installed (C)
GTR2=Generator Transfer Relay (7)